• Add glycol to system and adjust fill tank controls.  
• Provide glycol analysis of both chilled water loop and hot water loop 
• Ensure proper operation 

**The original trip to evaluate the system is also included in this proposal ($1,729.20)** 

For the above work, we quote:  $20,577.00……Twenty Thousand Five Hundred and  
       Seventy Seven Dollars.  

Any and all taxes are not included. 

The above is broken down as follows:  $9,920.00 Labor 
      $8,187.00 Material  
      $2,470.00 Travel Expenses (Hotels, Meals, Travel)  

Thank you for including EMTech on your energy team. We look forward to working with you.